MPI pg.28
STANDARD
0.8” LARGE 3.5 DIGIT DISPLAY
INPUT  TC,RTD,4-20mA, 0-10VDC
3.5 DIGIT DISPLAY
PROGRAMMABLE SCALING
POWER - 90 - 260VAC
SPECIFICATIONS - MD SERIES3.

B - (inches)
B - (inches)
Order Code Termination Options
A500 / A510 - ADJUSTABLE BAYONET THERMOCOUPLES + RTD’s
A500 STYLE
(S/S Braid)
A510 STYLE
(S/S Armour)
TEMPERATURE SENSORS - T/C’s and RTD’s
Model      -    Type     -    B   -   Termination   -   Options
J    - T/C J
K   - T/C K
RTD - PT100
             RTD
A500  (S/S Braid)
A510  (S/S Hose)
   48”
   72”
   96”
 120”
 180“
 Custom
0  - Stripped Wire
1  - Fork Terminals
2  - Standard Male Plug
3  - Standard Female Plug
4  - Mini Male Plug
5  - Mini Female Plug
-      - None
U    - Ungrounded
B    - Bayonet Adaptor
          1/8”NPT x 7/8”L
Metric Caps